
3/3/23
Class: S4A Wind Speed(m/s): Temperature(*C): 1

№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID Country 

code J/S 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off fly-off 2 Total Place

1 9 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 115 137 110 0 0 362 1
2 11 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S DQ 116 148 0 0 264 2
3 14 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J DQ 180 DQ 0 0 180 3
4 7 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S 63 53 62 0 0 178 4
5 15 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J 90 77 0 0 0 167 5
6 5 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S 125 DQ 18 0 0 143 6
7 10 COOK, PETER 26771 CAN S 20 8 0 0 0 28 7
8 8 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S DQ 0 0 0 0 0 8
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3/3/23
Class: S6A Temperature(*C): 15

№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID Country 

code J/S 1st 
flight

2nd 
flight

3rd 
flight fly-off fly-off 2 Total Place

1 18 BALA, ROJAN 165674 USA J 73 123 44 0 0 240 1
2 2 KIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER 69337 USA S 101 48 69 0 0 218 2
3 3 KRISTAL, STEVE 68195 USA S 67 55 75 0 0 197 3
4 9 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 63 68 54 0 0 185 4
5 11 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S 50 59 55 0 0 164 5
6 7 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S 49 36 45 0 0 130 6
7 4 WILLARD, TERRILL 68218 USA S DQ 86 0 0 0 86 7
8 14 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J 49 DQ 0 0 0 49 8
9 8 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S 27 DQ 0 0 0 27 9

10 5 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 10
11 15 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 10
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3/3/23
Class: S9A Temperature(*C): 10

№ St.
№ Surname, Name   FAI ID Country code J/S 1st 

flight
2nd 

flight
3rd 

flight fly-off fly-off 2 Total Place

1 8 HILLSON, DOUG 163017 USA S 102 180 0 0 0 282 1
2 13 MUZEK, BRIAN 135793 USA S 60 164 0 0 0 224 2
3 18 BALA, ROJAN 165674 USA J 48 124 0 0 0 172 3
4 11 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S 82 58 0 0 0 140 4
5 2 KIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER 69337 USA S 50 89 0 0 0 139 5
6 4 WILLARD, TERRILL 68218 USA S 49 71 0 0 0 120 6
7 10 COOK, PETER 26771 CAN S 68 DQ 0 0 0 68 7
8 9 GNASS, FRITZ 16306 CAN S 65 DQ 0 0 0 65 8
9 14 DAI, ZIXI 167501 USA J 50 0 0 0 0 50 9

10 5 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 10
11 7 FOSTER, STEVE 68210 USA S DQ DQ 0 0 0 0 10
12 15 ZHOU, SAMANTHA 166552 USA J 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
13 17 LIU, ANDREW 166330 USA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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3/4/23
Class: S7 Wind Speed(m/s): 3-4 Temperature(*C):
№ St.

№ Surname, Name   FAI ID Country 
code J/S Prototype Static 

Score
1st 

flight
2nd 

flight 
Best 
flight Total Place

1 11 FLANIGAN, CHRIS 66984 USA S NIKE SMOKE 393 95 0 95 488 1
2 12 STEELE, MATT 68200 USA S NASA SLS 336 65 0 65 401 2
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3/4/23
Class: S8P Wind Speed(m/s): 4-6 Temperature(*C): 12
№ St.

№ Surname, Name   FAI ID Country 
code J/S 1st flight 2nd 

flight 3rd flight 4th flight fly-off fly-off 2 Total Place

1 13 MUZEK, BRIAN 135793 USA S 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 0.0 4000.0 1
2 5 OBRYAN, DAVID 139302 USA S DQ DQ 0.0 0.0 0.0 2
3 12 STEELE, MATT 68200 USA S DQ DQ 0.0 0.0 0.0 2
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Jury President: CAN
Jury Member: USA
Jury Member: USA
RSO: USA

TATARYN, TARAS
STEELE, MATT

NOWAK, MICHAEL
HOCHEIMER, JOHN

FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELLING WORLD CUP COMPETITION
2023 Arizona Cup

NAR
Tucson, Arizona, USA

Date:

matt
Stamp



3/3/23
Class: S4A Wind Speed(m/s): Temperature(*C): 1
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